.9

Proposal

Contractual Inflation

General Fund Budget Proposals Summary

Chief Executive/Directors

Total Contractual Inflation

Pressures

Total Pressures

Exisiting Efficiencies

Total Existing Efficiencies

Invest to Save

Total Invest to Save

lof2

H/M/L

2025-26
£000s

2026-27
£000s

2027-28
£000s

2028-29
£000s

2025-26

2026-27

2027-28

2028-29

Appendix 3

Total




General Fund Budget Proposals Summary Appendix 3

Chief Executive/Directors

Proposal 2025-26 2026-27 2027-28 2028-29
H/M/L £000s £000s £000s £000s

2025-26
2026-27
2027-28
2028-29
Total

Fees & Charges

Total Fees & Charges

New Investments / Bids

Total New Investment/Bids

Transformations & New Efficiencies

1iDirectors Capitalise 20% of Exec Director (Development) time as sponsor to (31)
projects
Total Transformations (31)
(@)]
(0 0] Service Reductions

Total Service Reductions

Total Law & Governance Bids & Savings (31)

Amended Bids & Savings
New Bids & Savings
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