Chief Executive/Directors

	Proposal		2025-26	2026-27	2027-28	2028-29					
		H/M/L	£000s	£000s	£000s	£000s	2025-26	2026-27	2027-28	2028-29	Total
	Contractual Inflation										
	Total Contractual Inflation										
[Pressures									<u> </u>	
	Total Pressures										
0	Exisiting Efficiencies		,				,				
1	Total Existing Efficiencies							<u></u>			
	Invest to Save										
	Total Invest to Save							<u>_</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>1</u>	i

Chief Executive/Directors

	Proposal		2025-26	2026-27	2027-28	2028-29					
		H/M/L	£000s	£000s	£000s	£000s	2025-26	2026-27	2027-28	2028-29	Total
Fees & Charges							N	N	N	N	
			<u>[</u>				<u> </u>	<u>j</u> .	<u>_</u>	<u>.</u>	
Total Fees & Charges	S										
New Investments / B	ds		[[······································			<u>-</u>
Total New Investmen	t/Bids		·	i		i		i			i
Transformations & N											
1 Directors	Capitalise 20% of Exec Director (Development) time as sponsor to projects		(31)								
Total Transformation	s		(31)								
Service Reductions			············				··········				
Total Service Reduct	ions										
Total Law & Governance Bids & Savings			(31)								

Amended Bids & Savings New Bids & Savings